493®
BSEU25-20 20 83 42 12 35 40 90 6 2,8 15 35 5 1,0 216 500 1,00
BSEU25-25 25 83 42 12 35 40 90 8 3,3 15 35 5 1,0 216 500 0,95
BSEU40-20 20 118 60 15 55 40 110 6 2,8 15 35 8 1,5 1440 450 3,73
BSEU40-25 25 118 60 15 55 40 110 8 3,3 15 35 8 1,5 1440 450 3,65
BSEU40-30 30 118 60 15 55 40 110 8 3,3 15 35 8 1,5 1440 450 3,56
BSEU40-35 35 118 60 15 55 40 110 10 3,3 15 35 8 1,5 1440 450 3,45
BSEU40-40 40 118 60 15 55 40 110 12 3,3 15 35 8 1,5 1440 450 3,32
BSEU70-45 45 165 90 20 59 80 140 14 3,8 18 35 10 1,5 3140 350 7,44
BSEU70-50 50 165 90 20 59 80 140 14 3,8 18 35 10 1,5 3140 350 7,28
BSEU70-55 55 165 90 20 59 80 140 16 4,3 18 35 10 2,0 3140 350 7,09
BSEU70-60 60 165 90 20 59 80 140 18 4,4 18 35 10 2,0 3140 350 6,88
BSEU70-65 65 165 90 20 59 80 140 18 4,4 18 35 10 2,0 3140 350 6,68
BSEU70-70 70 165 90 20 59 80 140 20 4,9 18 35 10 2,0 3140 350 6,43
C1
t 2
b1
Ø